Kindling Arts Festival 2022 Schedule

DATE

THURSDAY,
JULY 28

FRIDAY,
JULY 29

Nashville School for the

TIME 0OZ Arts Nashville The Darkhorse Theater Ozari Events 3 The Barbershop Theater
Aerial Arts
THE SOUL OF THE
5:00PM PEOPLE: A Community Art
Installation
’ Jima Akhenjah & Shawn
:30PM
230 Whitsell
6:00PM
Community assembly hours:
SCAR TISSUE 5pm-9pm (drop-in/drop-out)
6:30PM Written & Performed by Celebration: 9pm-10pm
Emma Supica 9P P
7:00PM 6:30pm-7:30pm
ALCHEMY
7:30PM Suspended Gravity
POWER: ON
8:00PM | McKay House & Emma,
Phylicia Roybal & Spencer ’ G
Grady, HUM Dance LAST SUPPER Eenaben
g:30pM | Sollective, Alexandra Winer, | wiitten by Brooke Ferguson
Directed by Nat Mclintyre
With films by McKay House, E:f(')’r“g J"%?ft'if JEeElE
9:00PM | Cailin Manning, and Clay '
Sitality 8:30pm-10pm
8pm-10pm
9:30PM B B
10:00PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
NATE & JONATHAN’S
7:00PM SATURDAY MORNING
REBOOT!
Noxanaratos e
7:30PM i
7pm-8pm Suspended Gravity
CURRENTS
8:00PM | King Alvarado, Allison
Hardee, Jen-Jen Lin, 3 o
Rebecca Margolick, Asia Elensioen STEPPING OFF THE
8:30PM | Pyron, Teddy Tedholm CAROUSEL
Okapi
8pm-10pm UNBOUND: Dance BAR FIGHT
9:00PM Showcase Written by Daniel Carter Ty
di Mossa, Gracyn Preston, Directed by Jessika Malone & -59pm-9:30p!
Milan Jackson, Emily Davis, Diego Gomez
. Matthew Robinson,
9:30PM Pyroglyphics, Skyler Levine 9pm-10pm
10:00PM 9pm-10:30pm
KINDLING'S 5TH BIRTHDAY
10:30PM PARTY
Hosted by Justine Van de
Blair
11:00PM Performances by Getfone
Vongkhamchanh, Jennifer
Whitcomb-Oliva, and more
Featuring crafty creations by
11:30PM Madeleine Hicks
12:00AM

10:30pm-1am




12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

YOUNG WORLD

Theo Hall, Robyn Leigh Lear,
and Joshua Moore
Co-presented with The Porch

2pm-3:30pm

ADVOCACY THROUGH THE
ARTS
Friends Life Community

4pm-5pm

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

9:00PM

9:30PM

10:00PM

10:30PM

Dare to Fail Film Festival:
IMAGINATION
Hosted by Steve Parnell

10pm-11pm

11:00PM

11:30PM

12:00AM

POWER WALK: Where
Fashion Meets Action
Shawn Whitsell & DJ Vu

10:30pm-12:30am




DATE

SUNDAY,

JULY 31

Nashville School for the

TIME OZ Arts Nashville The Darkhorse Theater Ozari Events 5 The Barbershop Theater
Aerial Arts
4:00PM
INTERIM
4:30PM Winston Harrison & Derek
Pearson
5:00PM 4:30pm-5:30pm
5:30PM
BLUR: An Aerial Showcase
6:00PM Lauren Cougan & Leah
Snyder, Satellite Dance,
Bernadette Turnage & Megan
6:30PM Pentacost, Dominique Young
6pm-7pm
7:00PM
7:30PM
THE NAUGHTY TREE
8:00PM | Written by River Timms
Music by Fable Cry
Choreography by Lenin
8:30PM Fgrnandez :
Directed by Daniel Jones
8pm-9:30pm
9:00PM

9:30PM




